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PANCAKE STACK
Whipped Cream, Berry Compote, Maple
Add on  extra rate @39 - Chocolate, Nutella, Peanut Butter

BELGIAN WAFFLE 
Whipped Cream, Berry Compote, Maple
 Add on  extra rate @39 -Nutella and Chocolate

SMOOTHIE BOWLS 
Granola, Chia Seeds, Mixed Berry Yogurt

HUMMUS BOWL
Chickpea Hummus, Cherry Tomato, 
Kalamata Olives, Crispy Pita

Garlic Yogurt, Grilled Paneer, Chilli Oil, Feta & Toast.

TURKISH PANEER

BREAKFAST BURRITO
Masala Paneer Burji, Cheddar Cheese, Fries

299

299

329

339

339

289

signature dishes

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST
Maple Syrup, Whipped Cream & Berry Compote

289
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STUFFED HASH BROWNS
Jalapeno, & Cheese

Mushroom & Cheese

Spicy Guacamole

Butter with Mishri

BUN MASKA & CHAI COMBO

SOURDOUGH TOAST
Masala Avocado Mash  
Creamy burrata, masala guacamole, and cherry tomatoes.

Insalata Caprese 
Sliced   Tomato, Bocconcini, Pesto.

PANEER TOMATO KUT WITH BUTTER PAV

RAS ALOO TAMATAR WITH FOCACCIA TOAST

BABY PARATHA
Aloo, Butter, Curd & Pickle

299
299
299

219

339

339

339

339

309

signature dishes
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Manchow Veg

Hot & Sour 

Burnt Garlic Noodle Soup

Mushroom Chilli Cappucino

Borscht (Beetroot & Sour Cream Soup)

Tomato basil soup

Tom Kha 
269Burmese Khao Suey

Crispy Panner (Sour Cream, Cheese, Siracha)

Avocado, Tomato & Cucumber 

Grilled Vegetable & Cheese Sandwich

Grilled Peri Peri Mushroom

239

239

239

239

239

239

239
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VEGETARIAN AVOCADO & CITRUS BURRATA SALAD 

CHARRED BROCCOLI & FETA SALAD 

QUINOA & AVOCADO WITH SUPER SEEDS

Burrata, avocado, orange segments, mix lettuce,
toasted almonds, balsamic glaze.

Charred broccoli, feta, pomegranate, olives, cherry 
tomato in Caesar dressing. 

(quinoa, mix lettuce, avocado, flax seed,  pumpkin seed, 
lemon vinaigrette)

359

359

INSALATA CAPRESE
Sliced tomato, fresh bocconcini, basil, balsamic reduction,
extra virgin olive oil 

359

359

399

399

399

399
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signature dishes
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CRISPY TEMPURA AVOCADO WITH CHEESE
JALAPENO DIP

PANEER POPCORN WITH JALAPENO SOUR CREAM

ONION RINGS AND SPICY MAYO 

GRILLED PERI PERI PANEER 

LOADED FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES 

(avocado fingers coated with tempura batter and deep fried)

(bite size crispy coated paneer tossed in peri peri spice)

(classic onion rings coated with panko & deep fried)

(paneer marinated in hot african peri peri marinade and grilled)

(Salted/ Peri Peri/ Garlic & Parsley)

NACHOS NEST
(Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream)

PALAK PATTA CHAAT
(crispy spinach leaf topped with sweet curd, tamarind & mint)

CRISPY MEXICAN PANEER
(Crispy paneer patty stuffed with jalapeno, bellpepper)

PARMESAN BROCCOLI
(Brocolli tossed in makhni sauce, topped with lots of parmesan)

CRUNCHY THREADED PANEER BITES
WITH SPICY MAYO
(paneer fingers wrapped with crispy threads)

SCHEZWAN GARLIC NOODLES CRISPY ROLL WITH
MAYO & HOT GARLIC SAUCE
(spring rolls stuffed with schezwan noodles)

(Shredded Paneer Tikka, Cheddar Cheese, Jalapeno,
Salsa, Sour Cream)

359

359

359

369

359

269/289/299

339

339

339

349

339

399

signature dishes
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� HONEY CHILLI LOTUS STEM

BURNT CHILLI GARLIC WATERCHESTNUT

(wok tossed crispy lotus stem in sweet chilli )

(wolk tossed waterchesnut in burnt garlic chilli sauce )

KOREAN CHILLY PANEER / MUSHROOM
(paneer or mushroom tossed in korean sauce)

GUNPOWDER CRISPY CORN
(classic crispy corn tossed with gun powder)

CHILLI SOYA CHAAP
(soya chaap tossed in chilli sauce)

SPICY TRUFFLE POTATO CROQUETTE 

 AMRITSARI VEGGIE

KOREAN COTTAGE CHEESE 

(Crispy Potato Croquette, Gherkins, Truffle Mayo)

(Vegetable patty, makhni sauce)

(Paneer Patty, spicy korean Gochujang Sauce)

�
�
�
�

�
�

�

339

339

339

349

349

WB CRISPY CHILLI SHIITAKE
Crispy shiitake mushroom tossed in chilli sauce

429

409

409

409

signature dishes
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� KOREAN MUSHROOM

FETA & MASALA AVOCADO MASH 

AMRITSARI BHAJJI TOAST 

MEXICAN VEG 

(Crispy Mushroom tossed in Gochujang)

(Creamy burrata, masala guacamole, and cherry tomatoes)

(Butter toasted brioche soaked in chole, topped with
pickled onions)

(veggies tossed in spicy tomato sauce)

309

309

309

309

409

449

449

449

449

449

�
�





�

MARGHERITA

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
(Cheddar, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Feta & Black Pepper)

(cheese, cherry tomato, parmesan, basil)

CREAMY PESTO 
(Burrata & Sundried Tomato with Arugula & Pine Nuts)

K POP PIZZA 
(Mushroom, Corn & Red Paprika & Korean Sauce)

BIANCO 
(Bechamel , Mushrooms, Feta, Baby Spinach & Pine Nuts)

(Mixes vegetables, caramelised onions, corn)
COUNTRY STYLE PIZZA

signature dishes



(grated cottage cheese, onions, bell pepper,
red paprika, spicy mayo)

(bellpepper, corn, olives, tomato)
FARM HOUSE 

(onion, bellpepper, jalapeno, corn, peri peri mayo)
PERI PERI VEG

(Pizza base, coriander chilli garlic paste, parmesan)
GARLIC BREAD 

DESI PATAKA 

(CHOICE OF PASTA – PENNE, SPAGHETTI, FETTUCINE)

�
�
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Alfredo 

Arabiatta 

Creamy Pesto 

Creamy Pomodoro

Aglio Olio Pepproncino 

Baked Mac & Cheese with Gremolata

419

419

419

419

419

419

449

449

449

Artichoke & Cream Cheese Ravioli In Sage
Cream Butter Sauce

Gnudi Pasta In Mushroom & Truffle Sauce 

Gnocchi In Veg Bolognese Sauce 

449

449

449

269

signature dishes
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Paneer Butter Masala & Vegetable Pulao

Veg Mexican Rice Bowl

Thai Yellow Curry Veg Bowl

Tawa Pulao & Charred Baby Corn in Makhni Gravy

Dal Makhni & Veg Pulao Bowl

Bhavnagri Mirchi & Baby Aloo Paratha

Korean Crispy Baby Corn Rice Bowl

459

459

449

459

459

459

459

529

529

�
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PASTA SIZZLER
(Butter Tossed Pasta, Marinara Vegetables,
Garlic Bread)

CHILLY PANEER SIZZLER
(Fried Rice, Chilly Paneer, Spring Roll)

signature dishes
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FRIED RICE OR NOODLES 289/299/309

399

399

399

359

359

359

359

(Classic / Burnt Garlic / Schezwan)

TRUFFLE, EDAMAME & CREAM CHEESE DIMSUMS

SPINACH & CORN CHEESE

MUSHROOM DIM SUM

CREAM CHEESE & WATERCHESTNUT

VEG NASI GORENG
(Indonesian style fried rice with accompainments)

ASIAN CHOUPSEY IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

389PAD THAI NOODLES

(fried noodles, tossed vegetables & hot garlic sauce)

CHIANG MAI NOODLE CURRY BOWL
(Chiang mai yellow curry, noodles, crispy noodles,
sweet & spicy)

signature dishes
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OPEN BAO 

Crispy Shiitake & Chilli Mayo 

Paneer 65 Bao 

Chilli Paneer Bao

359

369

329

399

429

429

California roll 

Asparagus Tempura Roll 

Avocado & Tanuki Roll 

Classic Opera Pastry

Russian Medovic Pastry

Millionaire Brownie

Biscoff Brownie
 
Nutella Brownie
 
Cheesecake (blueberry/ lotus biscoff/nutella)

Tiramisu

Rasmalai Tres Leches

Classic Tres Leches

Seasonal Tres Leches

219

219

229

229

229

209

259

249

259

259

signature dishes
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Chocolate Dream Cake

Magnum

Banana Walnut Tea Cake (2pc)

Marble Tea Cake (2pc)
 
Honey Chocolate Tea Cake (2pc)
 
Double Chocolate Cupcake

Red Velvet Cupcake

Caramel Cupcake

Chocolate Cookie

Cranberry Cookie

Almond & Coconut Cookie

Berliner (Biscoff/ Chocolate/Vanilla)
 
Strawberry Chocolate Whoppie Pie

Butter Croissant

Almond Croissant 

Chocolate Croissant 

Pain au Chocolat

Donouts (Choco/Kit Kat/Cinnamon sugar)

Korean Cheese Bun
 

249

159

139

139

139

129

129

129

129

99

99

159

185

139

189

189

179

159

159

signature dishes
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BLACK

MANUAL BREWS

Espresso 
A bold and intense shot of pure coffee.

Americano
Espresso diluted with hot water for a smooth and balanced cup.

(Classic/ Whisky (Non Alcoholic) Blend 

(Classic/ Whisky (Non Alcoholic) Blend 

(Classic/ Whisky (Non Alcoholic) Blend 

149

179

Pour Over 209

Syphon 209

(Classic/ Whisky (Non Alcoholic) Blend 
French Press 209

Aeropress 209

MILK-BASED CLASSICS
Cortado
A perfect balance of espresso and 60ml of steamed milk.

Flat White 
Espresso with velvety steamed milk and a thin layer of microfoam.

Cappuccino
Espresso topped with equal parts steamed milk and milk foam.

Latte
Espresso with extra steamed milk and a touch of silky foam.

Mocha
Espresso infused with rich chocolate and steamed milk.

179

199

189

189

229



Hot Chocolate 

Customizations: Orange zest | Sea salt | Caramel |
Hazelnut @39 Extra 

A luxurious blend of couverture chocolate and steamed milk.

Biscoff Latte 
Taste of biscoff melding with latte

Vegan Milk Options:  Almond / Soy / Oat  @49 Extra

249

249
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MATCHA SERIES 

Matcha Strawberry 

Matcha Mango 

Classic Matcha Latte
(Hot or Cold)

289

299

299

MOJITO
Classic Mint

Blueberry Mojito

Mango & Basil

Peach and Passion

Orange and Basil

Gauva and Chili

249

259

259

259

259

259



FRESH JUICE 
Watermelon

CCC (Carrot, Celery, Cucumber)

ABC (Apple, Beetroot, Carrot)

Pineapple & Mint

249

249

249

249

189

209

229

COLD BREWS & ICED COFFEE
Iced Americano
Espresso poured over ice, topped with cold water.

Iced Pour Over 

�
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Slow-brewed hot coffee, directly chilled over ice.

Iced Latte 
Espresso with cold milk over ice.

239

239

239

Coffee Tonic
A unique mix of tonic water and espresso for a bright,
tangy twist.

Affogato
A shot of hot espresso poured over vanilla ice cream.

Classic Cold Coffee 
Espresso blended with milk and ice cream for a creamy,
chilled delight.

239Iced Mocha 
Espresso with rich chocolate and chilled milk over ice.

259

239

249

Brownie Cold Coffee 

Filter Cold Coffee   

Chocolate Cold Coffee     



SIGNATURE COFFEES

COLD BREW  

Spanish Latte 
Espresso with a touch of condensed milk and steamed milk,
perfectly sweetened.

Vietnamese Iced Coffee 
Espresso with condensed milk served cold with ice cubes.

Maple Cinnamon Iced Latte 
Espresso with maple syrup, a dash of cinnamon, and cold milk

Cold Filter Iced Coffee
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299

299

299

289

169Classic Cold Brew

189Cranberry Cold Brew

Brownie Cold Coffee 

Filter Cold Coffee   

Chocolate Cold Coffee     

FRUIT-INFUSED ICED COFFEES

Cranberry Iced Coffee 
Espresso shaken with cranberry juice, and ice.

Passionfruit Iced Coffee 
A tropical twist with espresso, passionfruit purée.

Orange & Espresso Spritz 
Espresso, fresh orange juice, and sparkling water over ice.

299

299

299

ICE TEA
Peach & Passionfruit   
Cranberry 
Lemon 

259
259
229
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199

99

249/129

169/99

Focaccia 

Sourdough

Baguette 

Multi grain (Big/Small)

Milk Bread (Big/Small)

SHAKES 
Mango & Cream cheese 
Blueberry shake 
Avocado shake 
Brownie shake

299
299
299

HOT TEA 
Chamomile Tea 189

149

289

229

329
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Floral chamomile meets green tea

Classic Green Tea
Crisp, serene, with subtle vegetal notes

Cascara Hot Toddy 
Warm, fruity cascara tea with a hint of spice

Hibiscus Tea
Tart, crimson richness, steeped in beauty


